microcom360.com
PRODUCT CODIFICATION: Nemos N200+
NEMOS N2 ˽ ˽+. ˽ ˽ ˽ ˽ ˽ . ˽ ˽ ˽
Range of pressure sensor(s): X (Empty - default)
  P10 = 10 bar
  P20 = 20 bar
Communications: W2G-NB (2G/NB-IoT - default)
  L.4G (2G/3G/4G - LATAM)
  E.4G (2G/3G/4G - EMEA)
Configuration:
0 = 4.DI, 2.AI, 2.PO, one battery pack (default)
1 = 4.DI, 2.AI, 2.PO, double battery pack
2 = 4.DI, 2.AI, 2.PO, Without battery, MODBUS and external power supply
3 = 4.DI, 2.AI, 2.PO, one battery pack, MODBUS and external power supply
4 = 4.DI, 2.AI, 2.PO, double battery pack, MODBUS and external power supply
5 = 4.DI, 2.AI, 2.PO, Without battery
(DI: Digital Inputs / AI: Analog inputs / PO: Power outputs)
Number of pressure sensors: 0 (default)
1
2
EXAMPLES OF CORRECT CODINGS
NEMOS N200+.W2G-NB.X
NEMOS N210+.W2G-NB.P10
NEMOS N223+.E.4G.P20